1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Name

Ufilya Davis
Helen Roome
Janet Hansen
Jacalyn Wong
Karen Preedy
Shirley Thomson
Selwyn Kwok
Sau-Yuk Chan
Sue Rogers
Shirley Thomson
Horng Lee
Chi-Mei Yang
Linda Hood
Marie Nicols
Barbara Davidson
Jacqueline Hurst
Cheryl Brunt
Margareth Ng
Heather Archer
Jennyfer Goodwyn
Sheena Fischer
Tonny Pannemans
Nancy Acuna
Betty Bartlett
Joanne Cicrich
Chan Vannarath
Seiko Eguma
Tomoko Sawa
Heather Archer
Sue Smith

Karl Fuessel
Trevor Stewart

WA
WA
CA

OR

CA

OR
OR

State Country

USA
USA
USA
Canada

O O
(D
—h —

O
@
N

Canada
Canada

-
®
o

Australia

Taiwan

O
@
A

Canada
Canada

<
3
=

Taiwan
Taiwan
New Zealand Def
New Zealand

England Def
England
Australia Def
Australia

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
USA
Netherlands
USA
England
USA

USA

Japan

Japan

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
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Germany Def
Germany

Name State Country
Maryval Rubel IL  USA
Nancy Webber IL USA
Mari lkeda CA USA
Elien Torres Australia
Michelle Chartier Canada
Joy Kitzmilter WA USA
Hufrish Nariman India
Ami Shah india
Shu-Mei Lee Taiwan
Shu-Lien Tien Taiwan

Marilyn Duthie
Jennifer McKewen
Padmini Desai

Ami Shah

Nancy Acuna CA
Terry Lira CA
Jocelyn Jenner

Sue Smith

Verna Kuthy

Punita Nagalia

Charlotte Ackerman CT
Liz Wilson CT
Irene Kerr

Sudha Sharma

Jennyfer Goodwyn

Cheryl Lawrence

Renate Buhlmann

Petra Waldeck

Robert Cook CA
Andy Gouw

New Zealand
New Zealand
India
India
USA
USA

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
India

USA

USA
Australia
India

New Zealand
New Zealand
Germany
Germany

USA
USA

Score

15-10, 15-5

15-10, 15-7

15-6, 156-10

15-8, 15-9

16-3, 156-5
16-5, 16-5
15-11, 10-15,
15-6

156-10, 15-11
156-8, 15-6
16-5, 15-5
15-2, 15-9
DEFAULT
8-15, 15-9,
15-2

15-4, 15-6

NSR



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Resulis

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Name

Chizuko Oketani
Kazuko Ono
Atsuko Tskukada
Setsuko Yano

Jilt Massey
Dorothy Whyte
Hilde Kreulitsch
Brigiite Schiermayer
Celia Billington
Margaret Commiskie
Elizabeth Brown
Anita Harolds
(Gold) Elizabeth
Anita Harolds
(Bronze) Hilde
Brigette Schiermayer
Heidi Konopatzki
Kay Terry

Barbara Cullen
Joanne Sullivan
(Gold) Heidi

Kay Terry

(Bronze) Kumiko
Reiko Shimanaka
(Gold) Miyako
Izumi Nomoto
Setsuko Oi
Yoshiko Yamashita
Toki Mashiko
Chieko Ota

{Gold) Yoshiko
Setsuko Oi

Country
Japan Def
Japan
Japan Def
Japan

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
Austria Def
Austria

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Austria Def
Austria

Germany Def
Australia

Canada Def
Canada
Germany Def
Australia

Japan Def
Japan

Japan Def
Japan

Japan Def
Japan

Japan Def
Japan

Japan Def

Japan

Name
Tolken-Becker

Joanne Sullivan
Chariotte Ackerman
Barbara Cullen
Margaret Hejl
Maureen Armstrong
Grace Clements
Roslyn Eades

Jim Massey

Dorothy Whyte

Hilde Kreulitsch
Brigitte Schiermayer
(Silver) Celia
Margaret Commiskie

Jill Massey

Dorothy Whyte
Reiko Shimanaka
Kumiko Uchida
Mimi Nilsson
Ann Young
(Silver) Barbara
Joanne Sullivan
Mimi Nilsson
Ann Young

{Bronze) Mimi Nilsson

Helga Worster
Kayoko Komatsu
Ayako Mizuguchi
Eiko Kudo

Hiro Takeuchi
(Silver) Toki Mashiko
Chieko Ota

unt|
USA
Canada
USA
Canada

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Austria
Austria

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Japan
Japan
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Score

15-7, 15-7 Gold
N/A Bronze
15-3,15-11

15-8,15-9

15-12,15-4
4-15,15-6,15-1

3

12-15,15-7,15- Gold
10

15-6,9-15,15-7 Bronze
15-1,15-2
15-9,6-15,15-1

1

15-4,15-3 Goid
17-14,15-5 Bronze
15-7,15-12 Gold
15-1,15-3

15-4,15-9

15-5,11-15,15- Gold
13



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Age
60+

60+

60+

60+

65+

65+

65+

70+

70+

70+

Name

Kayoko Komatsu
Ayako Mizuguchi
Miyako Akimoto
izumi Nomoto
Mimi Nilsson
Helga Worster
(Bronze) Ada Wurst
Joyce Jones
Bowyer

Jones

Harvey

Wurst

Buck

Coates

Buck

Calvert
Robertson

Woilfe

Billian

Ennis

Country
Japan
Japan
Japan Def
Japan
Canada
Canada
USA

USA
Canada
USA (Overall
USA

USA (Overall
Canada

USA (Overall
Canada Def
USA (Overall
USA

USA (Overall
Germany De

USA (Overall
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Eiko Kudo

Hiro Takeuchi
Doreen Mattinson
Marian McFegan
Joyce Jones

Ada Wurst
Doreen Mattinson
Marian McFegan

State Country
Japan
Japan
England
England
USA
USA

England
England

Score
15-4,15-0

15-2,15-0
15-3,15-8
15-7,15-5
20

1-1

3-0
2-1

1-2

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze






1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Resuits

Date

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
55+

30+

30+

30+

30+

35+

35+

35+

35+

40+

40+

40+

40+

45+

45+

45+

45+

50+

50+

Name

Helmuth Kreulitsch

Jian Hua Zhao

Franz Jose Mueller

Watson Andrew

Tom Mann

Vladimir Gorbunov

Stephen Woodward

John Goss

Milind Ghate
David Chang
Jean-Pierre Dzahr
Tariz Farooq
Edgar Hammes
Chin-Jung Chang
Igor Popenko
Jia-yan Cheng
Subrata Banerjee

Prakash Ramappa

Murray Orr

State

OR

WA

Country
Austria Def
Malaysia Def
Germany Def
Engtand Def
USA Def
Russia Def
Canada Det
Canada Def
India Def
Taiwan Det
USA Def
Austria Def
Gemany Def
Taiwan Def
Russia Def
Taiwan Def
India Def
India Def

New Zealand Def

Name
Gerhard Weichlinger

Yang Yang
Bernd Schwitzgebel

Jeff Streck

Yuri Valkin
Matthew

Geoff Stensland
Sandro Rossi
Alan Robertson
Dave Malcom
Peter Higman
Kevin Ross

Don De Page
James Mills
Michael Walker
Laszlo Drimusz
Maurice Smith

Michael Woife

State

WA

CA

WA

wi

CA

MA

CA

unt
Austria

Malaysia
Germany

USA

Russia

USA

USA

USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
England
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
USA

USA

New Zealand

USA

Score
15-11,15-4

15-11, 15-9
156-10, 6-15,
156-13

N/A

N/A

16-8, 15-1
15-5, 15-1
156-5, 15-6
DEFAULT
13-5, 15-3,

156-9
15-4, 15-6

15-11, 15-10

5-15, 15-2,
17-15

15-3, 15-6
15-5, 15-6
15-6, 15-5
156-8, 15-4

15-11, 151

8-15, 15-8,
16-5

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Goid

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
50+

50+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+
55+

60+

Name State Country
Paul Whetnall England
Kajal Saha India
Heinz Volberg Germany
Heinz Volberg Germany
Keith Spencer Canada

Colin McFariane
Keith Spencer
Helmuth Kreulitsch
(Gold) Keith Spencer
(Bronze) Heinz
Geoffrey Atkinson
Harry Shadwick

Goh Keng-Eck

Ng Sun-Yuen

Harry Shadwick

Ng Sun-Yuen
(Gold) Ng Sun-Yuen
(Bronze) Geoffrey

Viktor Pomytkin

New Zealand
Canada
Austria
Canada
Germany
Canada
England
Canada
Hong Kong
England
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Canada

Russia
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Name
John Eddy

Chaovalit Ruktoume
Wilhelm Schmitz
Tokushige Kato
Graeme Newton
Ted Bunce

Heinz Volberg
Colin McFarlane
(Silver) Helmuth
Colin McFarlane
Chui Chien-Tai
Gordon McConnell
Roger Hedge

Don Paup
Geoffrey Atkinson
Goh Keng-Eok
Harry Shadwick
Goh Keng-Eok |

James Byrne

State Country

CA

Engiand
USA
Germany

Japan

New Zealand

USA

Germany

New Zealand

Austria

New Zealand

ROC
Canada
Canada
USA
Canada
Canada
England
Canada

Austria

Score

15-12, 15-11  Gold

15-6, 15-6 Bronze
15-13,15-3

15-6,15-6
13-15,15-11,1

5-0

15-13,15-8

15-9,15-5
9-15,15-7,15-8
9-15,15-9,17-1 Gold

6
DEFAULT

Bronze
15-6,15-6

15-1,15-0

16-5,15-2

15-9,15-4

15-9,15-6

15-7,1-0
15-10,7-15,15- Gold

12

DEFAULT Bronze

15-4,15-8



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98°

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men’'s

Men’'s

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

65+

65+

65+

65+

Name

Ole Schack

Frank Emery

Ole Schack

(Goid) Ole Schack
(Bronze) Viktor

Andy Evans

Keith ingham

Andy Evans

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Patrick Murray

Ng Chun-Shing

Andy Evans

Ng Chun-Shing
(Gold) Ng

(Bronze) Dr. Mukund
Werner Zachrau

John Robinson
{Gold) John Robinson

(Bronze) Roger Kerby

State Country

Denmark
Canada
Denmark
Denmark
Russia
Canada
England
Canada
India
Ausiralia
Hong Kong
Canada
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
India

Switzeriand
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New Zeaiand Def

New Zealand Def

Canada

Def

Name
John Bennett

Viktor Pomytkin
Chan Tsun-Yung
(Silver) Frank Emery
Chan Tsun-Yung
John Barrie

Keith Wallace
James Carnwath
John Oliver

Ganpat Chavan
Keith Ingham

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Patrick Murray
(Silver} Andy Evans
Patrick Murray
Robert Lindsay
Roger Kerby
(Sitver) Werner

Robert Lindsay

State Country
New Zeaiand

Russia
Hong Kong
Canada
Hong Kong
Scotland
England
Canada
England
india
Engiand
India
Australia
Canada
Australia
Scotiand
Canada
Switzeriand

Scotland

Score
15-11,15-10

15-4,15-6
15-6,15-0
15-6,15-14 Gold
15-11,15-9 Bronze
15-7,15-4
15-7,15-6
16-17,15-3,17-
14

15-5,15-4
15-8,15-13
15-1,15-1
13-15,15-13,1
5-11

15-1,15-0
15-2,15-2 Gold
15-4,15-4 Bronze
15-5,15-6
N/A
15-3,15-5 Gold

15-10,15-6 Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98 -

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Age
65+

65+

65+

65+

70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

75+

75+

75+

30+

30+

30+

30+

35+

35+

Name
Robert Fergus

Pierre Dugai
(Gold) Pierre Dugal
Kenji Azuma (Bronze)
Bill Boyer

Edward Barnes
Bruce Edwards
Jack Harvey

Wally Foy

James Bosco

Bill Tom

Daniel Bulkley
Vernon Muhr
Eve-Marie Locatelli
Joy Kitzmiller
Sunny Kim

Lori Bickford

Sue Orwin

Mari lkeda

WA

CA

OR

CA

State  Country

Canada
Canada
Canada
Japan
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
France
USA
USA
USA
England

USA

Name State Country
Def James Bosco USA
Def Kenji Azuma Japan
Def (Silver) Robert Fergus Canada
Def James Bosco USA
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def
Def Chantal Laflotte France
Def Karen Preedy CA USA
Def Michelle Chartier Canada
Def
Def Lori Bickford OR USA
Def Ellen Torres Australia

Score
15-4,15-8

15-8,15-8
5-15,15-13,15- Gold

13
8-15,15-4,15-7 Bronze

2-0 Gold

1-1

0-2 Bronze

2-1 Goid

2-1

2-1 Bronze

2-0 Gold

1-1

0-2

11-5, 11-3 Gold

11-4, 8-11, Gold

11-5

11-4, 11-8 Bronze
Bronze

11-2, 111 Gold

11-8, 11-7 Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Jeannett Howden
Betty Barilett

Liz Wilson CT
Cheryl Lawrence
Heide Bien

Chizuko Oketani
Brigette Schiermayer
Hilde Kreulitsch
Renate Buhlmann
Celia Billington
Hilde Kreulitsch
Renate Buhimann

{Gold) Renate

Name State  Country
Diana Koleva-tze Bulgaria
Margareth Ng Australia
Ami Shah India

laneva Buligaria
Shu-Lien Tien Taiwan
Linda Hood New Zealand

New Zealand

England

USA

New Zealand

Germany

Japan
Austria

Austria

Germany

New Zealand

Austria

Germany

Germany
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Name State Country
Ufilya Davis WA USA
Shu-Mei Lee Taiwan

Sau-Yuk Chan

Robyn MacFarlane

Marie Nicols

Sheena Fischer OR
Lynette Greaves

Sudha Sharma

Sue Smith

Heather Archer

Charlotte Ackerman CT
Maureen Armstrong
Ursula Petersen

Roslyn Eades

Jim Massey

Brigette Schiermayer
Celia Billington

{Bronze) Hilde

Hong Kong
New Zealand
New Zealand
USA

New Zealand

India

New Zealand
England
USA

New Zealand
Austria

New Zealand
New Zealand
Austria

New Zealand

Austria

caor

16-3, 15-2

13-11, 10-13,

11-4
11-8, 11-10

11-6, 4-11,
11-5
N/A
11-3, 11-1
11-1, 11-2
6-11, 11-6,
11-2

2-11, 11-6,
13-10
11-2, 11-4
11-3, 11-2
11-6,11-6
11-2,11-1
11-1,11-0
11-7,11-6
11-2,11-1
11-3,11-6

11-9,11-7



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender  Age
Women's 55+

Women's 55+

Women's 55+

Women's 55+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 65+

Women's 65+

Women's 65+

Women's 65+

Women's 65+

Name S
(Bronze) Celia

Kay Terry

Heidi Konopatzki
Helga Worster
Gladys Grenfell
Grace Clements
Izumi Nomoto
Grace Clements
(Gold) 1zumi Nomoto
(Bronze)Toki Mashiko
Pun Wong

Miyako Akimoto
(Gold) Miyako
Helga Worster

Oi Setsuko

Denise Coates

Mary Chatterton
Ada Wurst

Cynder Ho

Country
New Zeailand Def Brigette Schiermayer

Australia
Germany
Canada
New Zealand
New Zealand
Japan

New Zealand
Japan
Japan

Hong Kong
Japan
Japan
Canada
Japan

USA
England
USA

Canada

De

—

O
=

O
o]
LY

O
o]
LY

)
D
2

|

Cy
D
ot

De

—h

2

g

|
D
o

C
D
=

|

O
D
=

-
D
Y

O
D
=n

-
LA

|
D
ey

O
]
—

=)
D
h

Name

Ludmilla Chirkova
Marian McFegan

Gladys Grenfell

Toki Mashiko

(Sitver) Grace

Gladys Grenfell

Jean Folinsbee

Helga Worster

(Silver) Pun Wong

Jean Folinsbhee

State Country

New Zealand

Russia
England
New Zealand
Japan

New Zealand
New Zealand
Canada
Canada
Hong Kong

Canada

Score
11-1,11-2

3-0
2-1
1-2
11-7.11-7
11-3,11-3

11-2,11-2

2-11,11-5,11-9

11-8,11-8
11-4,11-5
11-8,11-0
11-0,11-4
11-0,11-4
11-9,11-8
3-0

3-0

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Goid

Bronze

Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender Age
Women's 65+

Women's 70+

Women's 70+

Women's 70+

Women's 75+

Women's 75+

Women's 75+

Name

Marion Harvey
Margarete Billian
Betty Buck

Lee Calvert
Virginia Smith
Priscilla Healey

Glyfyra Ennis

State Country
USA

Germany
Canada
USA
USA
USA

USA
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Name

State Country

Score
0-2

3-0

2-1

2-0

1-1

0-2

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Team Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Age
30+

30+

40+

40+

50+

50+

Name
Mac Attack

Canada/Bulgaria
Taipei

Hurst

Australia BA

Pencil Necks

Country

USA

Taiwan
England
Ausiralia

USA

Name State
Def Sysgys

ef Weekend Warriors

|»)

Cool Kais
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-

Canada Too

‘
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Country Score

USA 5-2 (3rd Salem) Gold
USA 6-1 Gold
New Zealand 5-2 (3rd Bulgaria) Gold
USA 4-3 (3rd Blackfeather NZ) Gold

New Zealand 5-2 (3rd World Team)  Gold

Canada 6-1 (3rd Westcoasters)  Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men’s

Men's

Men’'s

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
30+

30+

30+

30+

35+

356+

35+

35+

40+

40+

40+

40+

45+

45+

45+

45+

Name State
Dave Grust OR
Andrew Watson

Tom Mann OR
Pat Yale OR
Yang Yang

Jian Hua Zhao

Jan Erik Barkenaes OR
Laszlo Drimusz MA
Dave Grust OR
Jean-Pierre Dzahr WA
Eugene Kumekawa WA
Yuri Valkin

Solaiman Jonatan CA
Ximing Yao

Slantchezr Hristov
Pentcho Stoynov

David Chang

Chin-dung Chang

Alan Roberison

Ket Yong

Solaiman Jonatan CA
Ximing Yao

Edgar Hammes

Konrad Reuther

Subrata Banerjee

Kajal Saha

Agnus Husin

Patrick Waunch

Curt Dommeyer CA
Andy Gouw

Don Chew CA
Michael Walker CA

Country

USA Def
England

USA Def
USA (Overall
Malaysia Def
Malaysia

USA Def
USA

USA Det
USA

USA Def
Russia

USA Def
Canada
Bulgaria Def
Bulgaria

Taiwan Def
Taiwan

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
USA Def
Canada
Germany Def
Germany

India Def
India

New Zealand Def
Canada

USA Def
USA

USA Def

|

USA

Name

Martin Neyman
Jeff Streck

Franz-Jose Mueller
Bernd Schwitzgebel
Leon Cuyegkeng
Robert Nieuw
I-Czen Tan

Anil Dey
Thomas Kerring
Matthew

Milind Ghate
Pradeep lyangar
John Goss
Calvin Holoboff
Margery Calvert
I-Czen Tan
Dave Malcom
David Xu
Dudley Chen
Rob Hankins
Robert Bolter
Tariz Farooq
Larry Curtis
James Mills

Carl Allen
Murray Orr
Robert Beli
Thomas Hurst
David Anderson
Robert Cook

State Country

WA
WA

CA

FL
WA

WA

CA
CA

USA
USA

Germany
Germany

Canada
Aruba

Australia
india
USA
Germany
India
india
Canada
Canada

New Zealand
Australia

New Zeatland
New Zealand
USA

USA

USA

Austria

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
England
Engiand

USA
USA

Score
15-1, 15-1

DEFAULT
15-1, 15-9
DEFAULT
15-4, 15-9
15-12, 15-5
13-9, 15-9
15-13, 17-14
NSR

15-6, 15-10
15-3, 15-5
15-12, 15-4
15-17, 15-7,
15-8

15-8, 15-11
NSR

DEFAULT

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Goid

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
50+

50+

50+

55+

56+

55+

55+

55+

56+

56+

55+

55+

55+

55+

56+

55+

Name

Peter Icke
Maurice Smith
Raymond Prescott
Ron Wilkinson
John Cocker
John Eddy
Patrick Murray
Waiter Synot
Wilheim Schmitz
Heinz Volberg
Peter Icke

Colin McFarlane
Rajanikant Pande
Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Patrick Murray
Walter Synot
Peter Icke

Colin McFarlane
(Gold) Peter icke
Colin McFariane
(Bronze) Wilheim
Heinz Volberg
James Powell
Channarong

Don Chew
Johnny Uy
Patrick Armandariz
Don Paup

Satish Kohli
Harry Shadwick
James Powell
Channarong

State

Country

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Australia Def
Canada

England Def
England
Australia Def
Australia
Germany Def
Germany

New Zeaiand Def
New Zealand

India Def
India

Australia Def
Australia

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand
Germany ef
Germany

O
@
A

Canada
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA
India

|

|
©
=

)
3
—

|
]
N

England

C
D
5

Canada
Canada

Name
David Barr

David Brown

Peter Houghton
John Kewish

Gord McConnell
David Niven

Frank Frowis
Gerhard Weichiinger
Tokushige Kato
Sadao Kuno
Helmuth Kreulitsch
Arnold Simms
William Bartels
Graeme Newton
Wilhelm Schmitz
Heinz Volberg
Rajanikant Pande
Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
(Silver) Patrick
Walter Synot
Rajanikant Pande
Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Ng Chun-Shing
Wong Cheung-iung
Rolf Patterson
Bruce Rollick
Atanas Atanassov
Puzant Kassabian
Roger Hedge
Matlikarjunaiah
Don Chew

Johnny Uy

unt
Scotiand
Canada
New Zeaiand
New Zealand
Canada
Canada

Australia
Austria
Japan
Japan
Austria

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Germany
Germany
india

India

Australia
Australia

india

India

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Canada
Canada
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Canada
India

USA
USA

Score
NSR Gold

10-15, 15-3, Bronze

15-3

NSR Gold
15-1,15-5
11-15,15-4,15-

8

15-2,15-4
15-11,15-13
15-7,15-9
15-12,12-6
8-15,15-13,15- Gold
7

N/A Bronze
15-11,15-1
15-7,6-15,15-4
15-3,15-8

N/A

15-3,15-9



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
55+

55+

55+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

65+

65+

Name

Satish Kohli

Harry Shadwick
(Gold) James Powell
Channarong

(Bronze) Patrick
Don Paup

John Bennett

Ole Schack

Sadao Kuno

Akio Yoshida

(Gold) John Bennett
Ole Schack
(Bronze) Noel Nicol
John Robinson
Ganpat Chavan

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Andy Evans

Mark Grantham
Chan Tsun-Yung
Ng Chun-Shing
James Carnwath
Robert Fergus
(Gold) Chan

Ng Chun-Shing
(Bronze) Andy Evans
Mark Grantham
Franklin Cu

Harold Macey
Kenji Azuma

Abdul Shaikh
(Gold) Franklin Cu
Harold Macey

s

tate

Country
India
England
Canada
Canada
USA
USA
New Zealand Def
Denmark

5

O
Y

|
D
=

Def

Japan
Japan
New Zealand Def
Denmark

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

O
]
M

India
India

=

Canada e
Canada
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Canada
Canada

D ICD

|
®
Z.

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Canada
Canada

O
D
L

O
@
LY

Canada
Canada

-
@
A

Japan
Canada

-
@
LA

Canada
Canada

Name
Patrick Armandariz

Don Paup

(Sitver) Satish Kohli
Harry Shadwick
Don Chew

Johnny Uy

Noel Nicol

John Robinson
Frank Emery

Roger Kerby
(Silver) Sadao Kuno
Akio Yoshida

Frank Emery

Roger Kerby

John Oliver
Graham Dixon
John Barrie

Keith Ingham
Andy Evans

Mark Grantham
Ganpat Chavan

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
(Silver) James
Robert Fergus
Ganpat Chavan

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Ray Cornish

Mark Grantham
Pierre Dugal

Duane Enochs
(Silver) Kenji Azuma
Abdul Shaikh

State Country
USA
USA
India
Engiand

USA
USA
New Zealand
New Zealand
Canada
Canada
Japan
Japan
Canada
Canada
England
England
Scotland
England
Canada
Canada
India
India
Canada
Canada
India
India
Canada
Canada
Canada
USA

Japan
Canada

Score

15-11,7-15,156-
7

12-15,15-9,15-
8

156-9,15-3

Gold
Bronze
4-15,15-12,15-
9
15-3,8-15,15-9
15-3,8-15,15-9 Gold
15-2,15-5 Bronze
15-6,10-15,17-
15
15-10,14-17,1
5-7

15-4,15-13
15-10,15-3
15-2,15-10 Gold
15-11,15-5 Bronze
15-9,15-9

15-11,15-5

16-13,15-11 Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
_sm:.w
Men's
Men's
Men's
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed

Age
65+

65+

65+

65+

70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

30+

30+

30+

35+

35+

35+

Name

Ray Cornish

Mark Grantham
Clark

Lindsay

Morgan

Wong

Barnes

Lassiter

Barnes

Bosco

Boyer

Parkinson
Buckley

Griffith

Foy

Harvey
McSweeney
Witte

Brooks

Finke

A. Phillip Jerg
Andrew Watson
Susan Rogers

Jan Erik Barkenaes
Robert Preedy
Karen Preedy
Vladimir Gorbunov
Padmini Desai
Helen Roome
Alexander Roberts
Diana Koleva-Tze
Pentcho Stoynov

State Couniry

Wi

OR
CA
CA

WA
CA

Canada Def
Canada
Australia Def
Scotland

USA Def
Hong Kong

USA Def
USA (Overall
USA Def
USA (Overall
USA Def
USA (Overall
USA Def
USA (Overali
USA Def
USA (Overall
USA Def
USA (Overall
Canada Det
USA (Overall
USA Def
England
Canada Def
USA

USA Def
USA

Russia Def
India

USA Def
USA

Bulgaria Def
Buigaria

Name
Pierre Dugal
Duane Enochs

Lori Bickford

Tom Jakvbowski
Joy Kitzmiller
Sandro Rossi
Michelle Chartier
John Goss

Sato Swamy Krishna
Krishna Shanbhag
Lenhi Troung
Yuri Valkin

Terry Lira

Dudley Chen

State Country
Canada
USA

OR USA
OR USA
WA USA
Wl USA
Canada
Canada
India
India

WA USA
Russia

CA USA

FL USA

ore

8-15,15-11,15-
6

3-0

1-2

2-0

1-1

0-2

4-0

2-2

N/A

15-2, 15-11

15-9, 15-8

15-4, 15-9

DEFAULT

15-1, 15-7

Gold

Bronze

Goid

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8122198

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Age
35+

40+

40+

40+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

50+

50+

50+

50+

55+

55+

55+

Name

Susan Rogers
Calvin Holoboff
Eileen Shore

Alan Robertson
Shu-Lien Tien
Jun-Yan Wu
Jacqueline Hurst
Peter Higman
Cheryl Lawrence
Larry Curtis
Maureen Armstrong
Cari Allen

Vivian Sung
Sotaiman Jonatan CA
Sanne Dryborough

David Niven

Sanne Dryborough

David Niven

Eva Breitwiese

David Barr

Jennyfer Goodwyn

Angus Husin

Chizuko Oketani
Toshihiko Yamamoto
Charlotie Ackerman CT
Curt Dommeyer CA
Ana Cook

Rajanikant Pande

Tove Clausager

Ole Schack

Helmuth Kreulitsch

Hilde Kreulitsch

State Country

Canada Def
Canada

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Taiwan Def
Taiwan

England Def
England

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand
Canada Def
USA

Canada Def
Canada

Canada Def
Canada

Austria Def
Scotiand

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Japan Def
Japan

USA Def
USA

USA Def
India

Denmark Def
Denmark

Austria Def
Austria

Name

Aneta laneva-Dou
Slantchezr Hristov
Shu-Mei Lee
Chhin-Jung Chang
Margareth Ng

I-Czen Tan

Monica Ortez CA
Dudley Chen FL
Linda Hood

James Mills

Chan Vannarath OR
Alan Peters OR
Robyn MacFarlane

Kevin Ross

Edda Toelken-Be

David Anderson CA
Edda Toelken-Becker CT
Dave Anderson CA

Viva Stanford
Maurice Smith
Petra Waldeck
Ron Wilkinson
Sanne Dryborough
David Niven
Elisabeth Stewart
Trevor Stewart
Catherine Ingram
William Ingram
Beverley Dunsford
Peter Houghton
Sheena Valerie
James Byrne

State Country

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Taiwan
Taiwan
Australia
Australia
USA

USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
USA

USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
USA

USA

USA

New Zealand
New Zealand

Germany
Canada
Canada
Canada
Germany
Germany
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
Australia

ore

15-5, 15-13
17-16, 9-15,
17-14

9-15, 15-4,
15-8

15-9, 15-2
15-5, 15-13
17-15, 15-8
NSR

15-11, 15-7
DEFAULT
NSR

NSR

15-9, 15-10
15-10, 15-0
6-15,17-16,15-
9

15-8,15-1
15-11,15-4

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Age
556+

55+

55+

55+

95+

55+

55+

55+

556+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

Name
Audrey Hale
Gary Stensland

Elizabeth Brown
Graeme Newton
Renate Buhlmann
Heinz Volberg

Jill Massey

Wiltiam Bartels
Hilde Kreulitsch
Helmuth Kreulitsch
Elizabeth Brown
Graeme Newton
Celia Billington
Peter Icke

Hilde Kreulitsch
Heimuth Kreulitsch
Celia Billington
Peter Icke

(Gold) Celia

Peter Icke
(Bronze) Elizabeth
Graeme Newton
Ann Young

James Carnwath
Joanne Sullivan
Gordon McConnell
Mimi Nilsson

Rolf Paterson
Brenda Andrew
Harry Shadwick
(Gold) Brenda
Harry Shadwick

State

Country

Australia Def
USA

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
Def

Germany
Germany
New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Def

Austria
Austria
New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand
Austria
Austria

Def
New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Canada Def
Canada
Canada Def
Canada
Canada Def
Canada
England Def
England
England Def

England

Name
Anne Metwaily

Frank Frowis

Pauline Courtney
Oliver Green
Margaret Commiskie
Colin McFarlane
Ana Cook
Rajanikant Pande
Tove Clausager
Ole Schack
Audrey Hale

Gary Stensland
Renate Buhlmann
Heinz Voliberg

Jill Massey

William Bartels
Elizabeth Brown
Graeme Newton
(Silver) Hilde
Helmuth Kreulitsch
Jill Massey

William Bartels
Heidi Konopatzki
David Tomberg
Ann Young

James Carnwath
Margaret Hejl
Murray Foubister
Mimi Nilsson

Rolf Paterson
(Silver) Joanne
Gordon McConnell

State Couniry
Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand
USA

India
Denmark
Denmark
Australia
USA
Germany
Germany
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Austria
Austria

New Zealand
New Zealand
Germany
USA
Canada
Canada

New Zealand
Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada

Score

5-15,15-9,15-1
A

17-14,12-15,1
7-15
15-13,15-10
17-15,15-3
15-8,17-4
15-5,15-3
10-15,15-9,15-
2

N/A

15-6,15-4
15-3,15-8 Gold
15-7,15-8 Bronze
15-11,15-10

15-3,15-3

N/A

15-9,15-6

15-8,15-10 Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Age
55+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

Name

(Bronze) Rolf
Mimi Nilsson
Gladys Grenfeli
Robert Lindsay
Toki Mashiko
John Bennett

Audrey Hale
Patrick Murray
Toki Mashiko
John Bennett
(Gold) Patrick Murray
Audrey Hale
(Bronze) Roger Kerby
Grace Clements
Mary Barrie

John Barrie

Kay Marshall
Pierre Dugal
Joyce Jones
Robert Corrigan
Doreen Mattinson
John Oliver
Cynder Ho

Ng Chun-Shing
Mimi Nilsson
Robert Fergus
Cynder Ho

Ng Chun-Shing
(Gold) Cynder Ho
Ng Chun-Shing
(Bronze) Robert
Mimi Nilsson

Country

Canada Def
Canada

New Zealand Def
Scotiand

Japan Def

New Zealand

>
—

Australia D
Australia
Japan D
New Zealand

-

Austiralia ef
Australia
Canada ef
New Zealand
Scotland
Scotland

C
i

>
MY

Canada
Canada
USA

Canada

-
LA

|
D
I~

England
England
Canada
Hong Kong

=)
©
ey

C
@
i

Canada
Canada

|

Canada
Hong Kong
Canada
Hong Kong
Canada
Canada

|
D
—

|-
@
o

|

|
]
=

|

Name
Ann Young
James Carnwath

Catherine Ingram
William Ingram
Chieko Ota

Raja Adhav
Gladys Grenfell
Robert Lindsay
Grace Clements
Roger Kerby
(Siiver) Toki Mashiko
John Bennett
Gladys Clements
Roger Kerby
Margaret Commiskie
Noel Nicol

Kumiko Yoshida
Akio Yoshida

Kay Marshall
Pierre Dugal
Marian McFegan
Graham Dixon
Wong Pun

Wong Cheung-Ling
Mary Barrie

John Barrie

Mimi Nilsson
Robert Fergus
(Silver) Doreen
John Oliver

Joyce Jones
Robert Corrigan

State Country

Canada
Canada

Austria
Austria

Japan
India

New Zealand
Scotland

New Zealand
Canada

Japan

New Zealand

New Zealand
Canada

New Zealand

New Zealand

Japan
Japan
Canada
Canada
England
England
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Scotland
Scotland
Canada
Canada
England
England

USA
Canada

Score
15-9,15-9

6-15,15-2,15-1
1

15-7,15-9

15-2,15-6

15-13,15-11

15-7,15-1

15-3,15-1

15-13,15-12

11-15,15-5,15-

8
156-3,15-6

8-15,15-5,15-1
3

N/A

15-5,15-0

15-4,15-1

15-3,15-1

156-6,156-9

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Resulfs

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Age
65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

70+

70+

70+

75+

75+

75+

Women's 30+

Name State
Denise Coates

James Clark

Cynder Ho

Glen Macey
Cynder Ho

Glen Macey
Joyce Jones

Mark Granthan
(Gold) Glen Macey
Cynder Ho
(Bronze) Ray Cornish
Claire Bowyer
Coates

Lindsay

Chatterton
Zachrau

Setsuko

Morgan

Buck

Brooks

Billian

Hlina

Cailvert

Harvey

Smith

Tom

Healey

Parkinson

Ennis

Muhr

Lori Bickford OR
Jan Skyhar

Country Name State Country
USA Def Maryanne Wolfe USA
Scotiand Alexander Canada
Canada Def Frances Goodman USA
Canada Duane Enochs USA
Canada Def Claire Bowyer Canada
Canada Ray Cornish Canada
USA Def Denise Coates USA
Canada James Clark Scotland
Canada Def (Silver) Joyce Jones USA
Canada Mark Granthan Canada
Canada Def Denise Coates USA
Canada James Clark Scotland
USA Def

Scotland

England Def

Switzerland

Japan Def

USA (Overall

Canada Def

Canada

Germany Def

Canada

USA Def

USA (Overall

USA Def

USA (Overall

USA Def

USA (Overall

USA Def

USA (Overali

USA Def Maryval Rubei IL USA
USA Nancy Webber IL USA

Score

17-14,15-9,17-

14

N/A

15-8,15-5

15-13,15-6

15-8,15-5 Gold
15-12,15-1 Bronze
4-0 Gold
3-1

2-2 Bronze
2-0 Gold
1-2

0-2 Bronze
2-0 Gold
1-1

0-2 Bronze
DEFAULT Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
55+

30+

30+

30+

30+

35+

35+

35+

35+

40+

40+

40+

40+

45+

45+

45+

45+

50+

50+

Name

Helmuth Kreulitsch

Jian Hua Zhao

Franz Jose Mueller

Watson Andrew

Tom Mann

Vladimir Gorbunov

Stephen Woodward

John Goss

Milind Ghate
David Chang
Jean-Pierre Dzahr
Tariz Farooq
Edgar Hammes
Chin-Jung Chang
Igor Popenko
Jia-yan Cheng
Subrata Banerjee
Prakash Ramappa

Murray Orr

State

OR

WA

Country

Austria Def
Malaysia Def
Germany Def
England Def
USA Def
Russia Def
Canada Def
Canada Def
India Def
Taiwan Def
USA Def
Austria Def
Gemany Def
Taiwan Def
Russia Def
Taiwan Def
India Def
India Def

New Zealand Def

Ngmg
Gerhard Weichlinger

Yang Yang
Bernd Schwitzgebel

Jeff Streck

Yuri Valkin
Matthew

Geoff Stensland
Sandro Rossi
Alan Robertson
Dave Malcom
Peter Higman
Kevin Ross

Don De Page
James Mills
Michael Walker
Laszlo Drimusz
Maurice Smith

Michael Wolfe

State Country

WA

CA

WA

Wi

CA

MA

CA

Austria
Malaysia
Germany

USA

Russia

USA

USA

USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
England
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
USA

USA

New Zealand

USA

Score
15-11,15-4

15-11, 15-9
15-10, 6-15,
15-13

N/A

N/A

15-8, 15-1
15-5, 15-1
15-5, 15-6
DEFAULT -
13-5, 15-3,
15-9

15-4, 15-6
156-11, 15-10
5-15, 15-2,
17-15

15-3, 15-6
15-5, 15-6
15-6, 15-5
15-8, 15-4
15-11, 15-1

8-15, 15-8,
156-5

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98
8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
50+

50+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

60+

Name
Paul Whetnall

Kajal Saha

Heinz Volberg
Heinz Volberg
Keith Spencer
Colin McFarlane
Keith Spencer
Helmuth Kreulitsch
(Gold) Keith Spencer
(Bronze) Heinz
Geoffrey Atkinson
Harry Shadwick

Goh Keng-Eok

Ng Sun-Yuen

Harry Shadwick

Ng Sun-Yuen
(Gold) Ng Sun-Yuen
(Bronze) Geoffrey

Viktor Pomytkin

State Country

England
India
Germany
Germany

Canada

New Zealand

Canada
Austria
Canada
Germany
Canada
England
Canada
Hong Kong
England
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Canada

Russia

Name
John Eddy

Chaovalit Ruktoume
Wilhelm Schmitz
Tokushige Kato
Graeme Newton
Ted Bunce

Heinz Volberg
Colin McFarlane
(Silver) Helmuth
Colin McFarlane
Chui Chien-Tai
Gordon McConnell
Roger Hedge

Don Paup

Geoffrey Atkinson
Goh Keng-Eok
Harry Shadwick
Goh Keng-Eok

James Byrne

State Country

CA

England
USA
Germany

Japan

New Zealand

USA

Germany

New Zealand

Austria

New Zealand

ROC
Canada
Canada
USA
Canada
Canada
England
Canada

Austria

Score

15-12, 15-11  Gold

15-6, 15-6 Bronze
156-13,15-3

15-6,15-6
13-15,15-11,1

5-0

15-13,15-8

156-9,15-5
9-15,15-7,15-8
9-15,15-9,17-1 Gold

6
DEFAULT

Bronze
15-6,15-6

15-1,15-0

15-5,15-2

15-9,15-4

15-9,15-6

15-7,1-0
15-10,7-15,15- Gold

12

DEFAULT Bronze

15-4,15-8



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

65+

65+

65+

65+

Name
Ole Schack

Frank Emery

Ole Schack

(Gold) Ole Schack
(Bronze) Viktor

Andy Evans

Keith Ingham

Andy Evans

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Patrick Murray

Ng Chun-Shing

Andy Evans

Ng Chun-Shing
(Gold) Ng

(Bronze) Dr. Mukund
Werner Zachrau

John Robinson
(Gold) John Robinson

(Bronze) Roger Kerby

Country

Denmark
Canada
Denmark
Denmark
Russia
Canada
England
Canada
India
Australia
Hong Kong
Canada
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
India
Switzerland
New Zealand
New Zealand

Canada
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Name
John Bennett

Viktor Pomytkin
Chan Tsun-Yung
(Silver) Frank Emery
Chan Tsun-Yung
John Barrie

Keith Wallace
James Carnwath
John Oliver

Ganpat Chavan
Keith Ingham

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Patrick Murray
(Silver) Andy Evans
Patrick Murray
Robert Lindsay
Roger Kerby
(Silver) Werner

Robert Lindsay

State Country

New Zealand
Russia
Hong Kong
Canada
Hong Kong
Scotland
England
Canada
England
India
England
India
Australia
Canada
Australia
Scotland
Canada
Switzerland

Scotland

Score
15-11,15-10

15-4,15-6
15-6,15-0
15-6,15-14
15-11,15-9
15-7,15-4

15-7,15-6

16-17,15-3,17-

14
15-5,15-4

15-8,15-13

15-1,15-1

13-15,15-13,1

5-11
15-1,15-0

15-2,15-2
15-4,15-4
15-5,15-6
N/A

15-3,15-5

15-10,15-6

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

65+

65+

65+

70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

75+

75+

75+

30+

30+

30+

30+

35+

35+

Name
Robert Fergus

Pierre Dugal

(Gold) Pierre Dugal

State

Kenji Azuma (Bronze)

Bill Boyer
Edward Barnes
Bruce Edwards
Jack Harvey
Wally Foy
James Bosco
Bill Tom
Daniel Bulkley
Vernon Muhr
Eve-Marie Locatelli
Joy Kitzmiller
Sunny Kim
Lori Bickford
Sue Orwin

Mari lkeda

WA

CA

OR

CA

Country
Canada

Canada
Canada
Japan
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
France
USA
USA
USA
England

USA
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Name
James Bosco

Kenji Azuma

(Silver) Robert Fergus

James Bosco

Chantal Laflotte
Karen Preedy

Michelle Chartier

Lori Bickford

Ellen Torres

State Country Score
USA 15-4,15-8
Japan 15-8,15-8
Canada 5-15,15-13,15-

13
USA 8-15,15-4,15-7

2-0

1-1

0-2

2-1

2-1

2-1

2-0

1-1

0-2
France 11-5, 11-3

CA USA 11-4, 8-11,

11-5
Canada 11-4, 11-8

OR USA 11-2, 11-1
Australia 11-8, 11-7

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date  Round Gender Age  Name State Country Name State Countr cor

8/22/98 Women's 35+ Diana Koleva-tze Bulgaria Def Ufilya Davis WA USA 15-3, 15-2 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 40+ Margareth Ng Australia Def Shu-Mei Lee Taiwan 1?1 1, 10-13, Gold
8/22/98 Women's 40+ Ami Shah India Def Sau-Yuk Chan Hong Kong  11-8, 11-10  Gold
8/22/98 Women's 40+ laneva Bulgaria Def Robyn MacFarlane New Zealand H-g 4-11, Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 40+ Shu-Lien Tien Taiwan Def Marie Nicols New Zealand N//_\ Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 45+ Linda Hood New Zealand Def Sheena Fischer OR USA 11-3, 11-1 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 45+ Jeannett Howden New Zealand Def Lynette Greaves New Zealand 11-1, 11-2 Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 45+ Betty Bartlett England Def Sudha Sharma India (15-11 12 11-6, Gold
8/22/98 Women's 45+ Liz Wilson CT USA Def Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 50+ Cheryl Lawrence New Zealand Def Sue Smith New Zealand %111 A 11-6, Gold
8/22/98 Women's 50+ Heide Bien Germany Def Heather Archer England 11-2, 11-4 Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 50+ Chizuko Oketani Japan Def Charlotte Ackerman CT USA 11-3, 11-2 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 55+ Brigette Schiermayer Austria Def Maureen Armstrong New Zealand 11-6,11-6

8/22/98 Women's 55+ Hilde Kreulitsch Austria Def Ursula Petersen Austria 11-2,11-1

8/22/98 Women's 55+ Renate Buhimann Germany Def Roslyn Eades New Zealand 11-1,11-0

8/22/98 Women's 55+ Celia Billington New Zealand Def Jim Massey New Zealand 11-7,11-6

8/22/98 Women's 55+ Hilde Kreulitsch Austria Def Brigette Schiermayer Austria 11-2,11-1

8/22/98 Women's 55+ Renate Buhimann Germany Def Celia Billington New Zealand 11-3,11-6

8/22/98 Women's 55+ (Gold) Renate Germany Def (Bronze) Hilde Austria 11-9,11-7 Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date Round Gender  Age Name State Country Name State Country Score

8/22/98 Women's 55+ (Bronze) Celia New Zealand Def Brigette Schiermayer New Zealand 11-1,11-2 Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 55+ Kay Terry Australia Def 3-0 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 55+ Heidi Konopatzki Germany Def 21

8/22/98 Women's 55+ Helga Worster Canada Def 1-2 Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 60+ Gladys Grenfell New Zealand Def Ludmilla Chirkova Russia 11-7,11-7

8/22/98 Women's 60+ Grace Clements New Zealand Def Marian McFegan England 11-3,11-3

8/22/98 Women's 60+ Izumi Nomoto Japan Def Gladys Grenfell New Zealand 11-2,11-2

8/22/98 Women's 60+ Grace Clements New Zealand Def Toki Mashiko Japan 2-11,11-5,11-9
8/22/98 Women's 60+ (Gold) Izumi Nomoto Japan Def (Silver) Grace New Zealand 11-8,11-8 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 60+ (Bronze)Toki Mashiko Japan Def Gladys Grenfell New Zealand 11-4,11-5 Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 60+ Pun Wong Hong Kong Def Jean Folinsbee Canada 11-8,11-0

8/22/98 Women's 60+ Miyako Akimoto Japan Def Helga Worster Canada 11-0,11-4

8/22/98 Women's 60+ (Gold) Miyako Japan Def (Silver) Pun Wong Hong Kong  11-0,11-4 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 60+ Helga Worster Canada Def Jean Folinsbee Canada 11-9,11-8

8/22/98 Women's 65+ Oi Setsuko Japan Def 3-0 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 65+ Denise Coates USA Def 3-0 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 65+ Mary Chatterton England Def 1-2 Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 65+ Ada Wurst USA Def 2-0 Gold

8/22/98 Women's 65+ Cynder Ho Canada

g

1-1



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Singles Results

Date Round Gender  Age Name State Country Name State ntr Score

8/22/98 Women's 65+ Marion Harvey USA Def 0-2 Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 70+ Margarete Billian Germany Def 3-0 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 70+ Betty Buck Canada Def 21

8/22/98 Women's 70+ Lee Calvert USA Def 2-1 Bronze
8/22/98 Women's 75+ Virginia Smith USA Def 2-0 Gold
8/22/98 Women's 75+ Priscilla Healey USA Def 1-1

8/22/98 Women's 75+ Glyfyra Ennis USA Def 0-2 Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Team Results

Date Round Age Name State Country Name State Country Score

8/22/98 30+ Mac Attack USA Def Sysgys USA 5-2 (3rd Salem) Golid
8/22/98 30+ Canada/Bulgaria Def Weekend Warriors USA 6-1 Gold
8/22/98 40+ Taipei Taiwan Def Cool Kats New Zealand 5-2 (3rd Bulgaria) Gold
8/22/98 40+ Hurst England Def Shuttlewise USA 4-3 (3rd Blackfeather NZ) Gold
8/22/98 50+ Australia BA Australia Def Silverferns New Zealand 5-2 (3rd World Team)  Gold

8/22/98 50+ Pencil Necks USA Def Canada Too Canada 6-1 (3rd Westcoasters)  Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
30+

30+

30+

30+

35+

35+

35+

35+

40+

40+

40+

40+

45+

45+

45+

45+

Name State
Dave Grust OR
Andrew Watson

Tom Mann OR
Pat Yale OR
Yang Yang

Jian Hua Zhao

Jan Erik Barkenaes OR
Laszlo Drimusz MA
Dave Grust OR
Jean-Pierre Dzahr WA
Eugene Kumekawa WA

Yuri Valkin

Solaiman Jonatan CA
Ximing Yao

Slantchezr Hristov
Pentcho Stoynov

David Chang

Chin-Jung Chang

Alan Robertson

Ket Yong

Solaiman Jonatan CA
Ximing Yao

Edgar Hammes

Konrad Reuther

Subrata Banerjee

Kajal Saha

Agnus Husin

Patrick Waunch

Curt Dommeyer CA
Andy Gouw
Don Chew CA

Michael Walker CA

Country

USA Def
England

USA Def
USA (Overall
Malaysia Def
Malaysia

USA Def
USA

USA Def
USA

USA Def
Russia

USA Def
Canada
Bulgaria Def
Bulgaria

Taiwan Def
Taiwan

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

USA Def
Canada
Germany Def
Germany

India Def
India

New Zealand Def
Canada

USA Def
USA
USA Def
USA

Name
Martin Neyman

Jeff Streck

WA
WA

Franz-Jose Mueller

Bernd Schwitzgebel
Leon Cuyegkeng

Robert Nieuw

[I-Czen Tan

Anil Dey

Thomas Kerring CA
Matthew

Milind Ghate

Pradeep lyangar

John Goss

Calvin Holoboff

Margery Calvert

I-Czen Tan

Dave Malcom

David Xu

Dudley Chen FL
Rob Hankins WA
Robert Bolter WA
Tariz Farooq

Larry Curtis

James Mills

Carl Allen

Murray Orr

Robert Bell

Thomas Hurst

David Anderson CA
Robert Cook CA

State Country

USA
USA

Germany
Germany

Canada
Aruba

Australia
India
USA
Germany

India
India

Canada
Canada

New Zealand
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand
USA

USA

USA

Austria

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand
England
England

USA
USA

Score
15-1, 15-1

DEFAULT

15-1, 15-9

DEFAULT

15-4, 15-9

16-12, 15-5

13-9, 15-9

156-13, 17-14

NSR

15-6, 15-10

15-3, 15-5

15-12, 15-4

15-17, 15-7,

15-8

15-8, 15-11

NSR

DEFAULT

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
50+

50+

50+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

Name State
Peter Icke
Maurice Smith
Raymond Prescott
Ron Wilkinson
John Cocker

John Eddy
Patrick Murray
Walter Synot
Wilhelm Schmitz
Heinz Volberg
Peter Icke

Colin McFarlane
Rajanikant Pande
Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Patrick Murray
Walter Synot
Peter Icke

Colin McFarlane
(Gold) Peter Icke
Colin McFarlane
(Bronze) Wilhelm
Heinz Volberg
James Powell
Channarong

Don Chew

Johnny Uy

Patrick Armandariz
Don Paup

Satish Kohli
Harry Shadwick
James Powell
Channarong

Country

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Australia Def
Canada

England Def
England
Australia Def
Australia
Germany Def
Germany

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

India Def
India

Australia Def
Australia

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Germany Def
Germany
Canada Def
Canada

USA Def
USA

USA Def
USA

India Def
England

Canada Def
Canada

Name State
David Barr
David Brown

Peter Houghton
John Kewish

Gord McConnell
David Niven

Frank Frowis

Gerhard Weichlinger
Tokushige Kato
Sadao Kuno
Helmuth Kreulitsch
Arnold Simms
William Bartels
Graeme Newton
Wilhelm Schmitz
Heinz Volberg
Rajanikant Pande
Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
(Silver) Patrick
Walter Synot
Rajanikant Pande
Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Ng Chun-Shing
Wong Cheung-lung
Rolf Patterson

Bruce Rollick
Atanas Atanassov
Puzant Kassabian
Roger Hedge
Mallikarjunaiah

Don Chew

Johnny Uy

unt

Scotland
Canada

New Zealand
New Zealand
Canada
Canada
Australia
Austria
Japan
Japan
Austria

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Germany
Germany
India

India
Australia
Australia
India

India

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Canada
Canada
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Canada
India

USA
USA

Score

NSR Gold

10-15, 15-3,
156-3

NSR

Bronze
Gold
15-1,15-5
11-15,15-4,15-

8

15-2,15-4

15-11,15-13

15-7,15-9

15-12,12-6

8-15,15-13,15- Gold

7
N/A

Bronze
15-11,15-1
15-7,6-15,15-4
15-3,15-8

N/A

15-3,15-9



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date Round
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Gender

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Age
55+

55+

556+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

65+

65+

Name

Satish Kohli

Harry Shadwick
(Gold) James Powell
Channarong
(Bronze) Patrick
Don Paup

John Bennett

Ole Schack

Sadao Kuno

Akio Yoshida

(Gold) John Bennett
Ole Schack
(Bronze) Noel Nicol
John Robinson
Ganpat Chavan

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Andy Evans

Mark Grantham
Chan Tsun-Yung
Ng Chun-Shing
James Carnwath
Robert Fergus
(Gold) Chan

Ng Chun-Shing
(Bronze) Andy Evans
Mark Grantham
Franklin Cu

Harold Macey
Kenji Azuma

Abdul Shaikh
(Gold) Franklin Cu
Harold Macey

Country

India Def
England

Canada Def
Canada

USA Def
USA

New Zealand Def
Denmark

Japan Def
Japan

New Zealand Def
Denmark

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

India Def
India

Canada Def
Canada

Hong Kong Def
Hong Kong
Canada Def
Canada

Hong Kong Def
Hong Kong
Canada Def
Canada

Canada Def
Canada

Japan Def
Canada

Canada Def
Canada

Name

Patrick Armandariz
Don Paup

(Silver) Satish Kohli
Harry Shadwick
Don Chew

Johnny Uy

Noel Nicol

John Robinson
Frank Emery

Roger Kerby
(Silver) Sadao Kuno
Akio Yoshida

Frank Emery

Roger Kerby

John Oliver
Graham Dixon
John Barrie

Keith Ingham
Andy Evans

Mark Grantham
Ganpat Chavan

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
(Silver) James
Robert Fergus
Ganpat Chavan

Dr. Mukund Panvalkar
Ray Cornish

Mark Grantham
Pierre Dugal

Duane Enochs
(Silver) Kenji Azuma
Abdul Shaikh

State Country

USA
USA
India
England

USA
USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
Canada
Canada
Japan
Japan
Canada
Canada
England
England
Scotland
England
Canada
Canada
India
India
Canada
Canada
India
India
Canada
Canada
Canada
USA

Japan
Canada

Score

156-11,7-15,15-
7

12-15,15-9,15-
8

15-9,15-3
4-15,15-12,15-
9
15-3,8-15,15-9
15-3,8-15,15-9
15-2,156-5
156-6,10-15,17-
15

15-10,14-17 1

5-7
15-4,15-13
16-10,15-3
156-2,15-10
15-11,15-5
15-9,15-9

15-11,15-5

15-13,15-11

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Qenger
Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Age
65+

65+

65+

65+

70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

70+

30+

30+

30+

35+

35+

35+

Name

Ray Cornish

Mark Grantham
Clark

Lindsay

Morgan

Wong

Barnes

Lassiter

Barnes

Bosco

Boyer

Parkinson
Buckley

Griffith

Foy

Harvey
McSweeney
Witte

Brooks

Finke

A. Phillip Jerg
Andrew Watson
Susan Rogers

Jan Erik Barkenaes
Robert Preedy
Karen Preedy
Vladimir Gorbunov
Padmini Desai
Helen Roome
Alexander Roberts
Diana Koleva-Tze
Pentcho Stoynov

State Country

wi

OR
CA
CA

WA
CA

Canada
Canada
Australia
Scotland
USA

Hong Kong
USA

USA (Overall

USA

USA (Overall

USA

USA (Overall

USA

USA (Overall

USA

USA (Overall

USA

USA (Overall

Canada

USA (Overall

USA
England
Canada
USA
USA
USA
Russia
India
USA
USA
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Namg
Def Pierre Dugal

Duane Enochs

=)
D
i

|

2

O
=

O
j—ty

=)
D
o

|

O
D
.

)
]
=

|

g

=)
D
=

Def Lori Bickford

Tom Jakvbowski

Joy Kitzmiller
Sandro Rossi

g

)
D
—

John Goss

O
LA

Michelle Chartier

Sato Swamy Krishna

Krishna Shanbhag

Lenhi Troung
Yuri Valkin
ef Terry Lira
Dudley Chen

8

O

State Country

OR
OR

WA
Wi

WA

CA
FL

Canada
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

Canada
Canada
India
India
USA
Russia

USA
USA

Score
8-15,15-11,15-
6

3-0

1-2
2-0
11
0-2
4-0
3-1
9.2
N/A
15-2, 15-11
15-9, 15-8
15-4, 15-9
DEFAULT

15-1, 15-7

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Age
35+

40+

40+

40+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

50+

50+

50+

50+

55+

55+

55+

Name

Susan Rogers
Calvin Holoboff
Eileen Shore
Alan Robertson
Shu-Lien Tien
Jun-Yan Wu
Jacqueline Hurst
Peter Higman
Cheryl Lawrence
Larry Curtis
Maureen Armstrong
Carl Allen

Vivian Sung
Solaiman Jonatan
Sanne Dryborough
David Niven
Sanne Dryborough
David Niven

Eva Breitwiese
David Barr
Jennyfer Goodwyn
Angus Husin
Chizuko Oketani

Toshihiko Yamamoto

Charlotte Ackerman
Curt Dommeyer
Ana Cook
Rajanikant Pande
Tove Clausager
Ole Schack
Helmuth Kreulitsch
Hilde Kreulitsch

State

CA

CT
CA

Country

Canada Def
Canada

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Taiwan Def
Taiwan
England Def
England

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Canada Def
USA

Canada Def
Canada

Canada Def
Canada

Austria Def
Scotland

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Japan Def
Japan

USA Def
USA

USA Def
India

Denmark Def
Denmark

Austria Def

Austria

Name
Aneta laneva-Dou

Slantchezr Hristov
Shu-Mei Lee
Chhin-Jung Chang
Margareth Ng
I-Czen Tan
Monica Ortez
Dudley Chen
Linda Hood

James Mills

Chan Vannarath
Alan Peters

Robyn MacFarlane
Kevin Ross

Edda Toelken-Be
David Anderson

State Country

CA
FL

OR
OR

CA

Edda Toelken-Becker CT

Dave Anderson
Viva Stanford
Maurice Smith
Petra Waldeck
Ron Wilkinson
Sanne Dryborough
David Niven
Elisabeth Stewart
Trevor Stewart
Catherine Ingram
William Ingram
Beverley Dunsford
Peter Houghton
Sheena Valerie
James Byrne

CA

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Taiwan
Taiwan

Australia
Australia
USA

USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
USA

USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
USA

USA

USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
Germany
Canada
Canada
Canada
Germany
Germany
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
Australia

Score

15-5, 15-13
17-16, 9-15,
17-14

9-15, 15-4,
15-8

15-9, 15-2
15-5, 15-13
17-15, 15-8
NSR

15-11, 15-7
DEFAULT
NSR

NSR

15-9, 15-10
15-10, 15-0
6-15,17-16,15-
9

15-8,15-1
15-11,15-4

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

anger
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Age
55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

Name

Audrey Hale

Gary Stensland
Elizabeth Brown
Graeme Newton
Renate Buhlmann
Heinz Volberg

Jill Massey
William Bartels
Hilde Kreulitsch
Helmuth Kreulitsch
Elizabeth Brown
Graeme Newton
Celia Billington
Peter Icke

Hilde Kreulitsch
Helmuth Kreulitsch
Celia Billington
Peter Icke

(Gold) Celia
Peter Icke
(Bronze) Elizabeth
Graeme Newton
Ann Young
James Carnwath
Joanne Sullivan
Gordon McConnell
Mimi Nilsson

Rolf Paterson
Brenda Andrew
Harry Shadwick
(Gold) Brenda
Harry Shadwick

Country

Australia Def
USA

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
Germany Def
Germany

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
Austria Def
Austria

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand
Austria Def
Austria

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand
New Zealand Def
New Zealand

Canada Def
Canada
Canada Def
Canada
Canada Def
Canada
England Def
England
England Def

England

Name

Anne Metwally
Frank Frowis
Pauline Courtney
Oliver Green

Margaret Commiskie

Colin McFarlane
Ana Cook
Rajanikant Pande
Tove Clausager
Ole Schack
Audrey Hale

Gary Stensland
Renate Buhimann
Heinz Volberg

Jill Massey
William Bartels
Elizabeth Brown
Graeme Newton
(Silver) Hilde
Helmuth Kreulitsch
Jill Massey
William Bartels
Heidi Konopatzki
David Tomberg
Ann Young
James Carnwath
Margaret Hejl
Murray Foubister
Mimi Nilsson

Rolf Paterson
(Silver) Joanne
Gordon McConnell

State Country
Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

USA
India

Denmark
Denmark

Australia
USA

Germany
Germany

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Austria
Austria

New Zealand
New Zealand

Germany
USA

Canada
Canada

New Zealahd
Canada

Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada

Score

5-15,15-9,15-1
1

17-14,12-15,1

7-15

15-13,15-10

17-15,15-3

15-8,17-4

156-5,15-3

10-15,15-9,15-

2

N/A

15-6,15-4

15-3,15-8

156-7,15-8

156-11,15-10

15-3,15-3

N/A

15-9,15-6

156-8,15-10

Gold

Bronze

Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Age
556+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

Name

(Bronze) Rolf
Mimi Nilsson
Gladys Grenfell
Robert Lindsay
Toki Mashiko
John Bennett
Audrey Hale
Patrick Murray
Toki Mashiko
John Bennett
(Gold) Patrick Murray
Audrey Hale
(Bronze) Roger Kerby
Grace Clements
Mary Barrie
John Barrie

Kay Marshall
Pierre Dugal
Joyce Jones
Robert Corrigan
Doreen Mattinson
John Oliver
Cynder Ho

Ng Chun-Shing
Mimi Nilsson
Robert Fergus
Cynder Ho

Ng Chun-Shing
(Gold) Cynder Ho
Ng Chun-Shing
(Bronze) Robert
Mimi Nilsson

Country

Canada Def
Canada

New Zealand Def
Scotland
Japan

New Zealand

I
D
—

Australia Def
Australia

Japan Def
New Zealand
Australia Def
Australia

Canada Def

New Zealand

Scotland Def
Scotland
Canada Def
Canada

USA Def
Canada
England Def
England
Canada Def
Hong Kong
Canada Def
Canada

Canada Def
Hong Kong
Canada Def
Hong Kong
Canada Def

Canada

Name
Ann Young

James Carnwath
Catherine Ingram
William Ingram
Chieko Ota

Raja Adhav
Gladys Grenfell
Robert Lindsay
Grace Clements
Roger Kerby
(Silver) Toki Mashiko
John Bennett
Gladys Clements
Roger Kerby
Margaret Commiskie
Noel Nicol
Kumiko Yoshida
Akio Yoshida
Kay Marshall
Pierre Dugal
Marian McFegan
Graham Dixon
Wong Pun

Wong Cheung-Ling
Mary Barrie

John Barrie

Mimi Nilsson
Robert Fergus
(Silver) Doreen
John Oliver
Joyce Jones
Robert Corrigan

State Country
Canada
Canada

Austria
Austria
Japan
India

New Zealand
Scotland

New Zealand
Canada
Japan

New Zealand
New Zealand
Canada
New Zealand
New Zealand
Japan
Japan
Canada
Canada

England
England
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Scotland
Scotland

Canada
Canada

England
England

USA
Canada

Score
15-9,15-9

6-15,15-2,15-1

1
156-7,15-9

15-2,15-6

15-13,15-11

16-7,15-1

15-3,15-1

15-13,15-12

11-15,15-5,15-

8
15-3,15-6

8-15,15-5,15-1

3
N/A

15-5,15-0

15-4,15-1

15-3,15-1

15-6,15-9

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Women's

Age
65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

65+

70+

70+

70+

75+

75+

75+

30+

Name State
Denise Coates
James Clark
Cynder Ho

Glen Macey
Cynder Ho

Glen Macey

Joyce Jones

Mark Granthan
(Gold) Glen Macey
Cynder Ho
(Bronze) Ray Cornish
Claire Bowyer
Coates

Lindsay

Chatterton
Zachrau

Setsuko

Morgan

Buck

Brooks

Billian

Hlina

Calvert

Harvey

Smith

Tom

Healey

Parkinson

Ennis

Muhr

Lori Bickford OR
Jan Skyhar

qunlry

USA Def
Scotland
Canada Def
Canada

Canada Def
Canada

USA Def
Canada

Canada Def
Canada

Canada Def
Canada

USA Def
Scotland
England Def
Switzerland
Japan Def
USA (Overall
Canada Def
Canada
Germany Def
Canada

USA Def
USA (Overall
USA Def
USA (Overall
USA Def
USA (Overall
USA Def
USA (Overall
USA Def
USA

Name
Maryanne ‘Wolfe

Alexander
Frances Goodman
Duane Enochs
Claire Bowyer
Ray Cornish
Denise Coates
James Clark
(Silver) Joyce Jones
Mark Granthan
Denise Coates
James Clark

Maryval Rubel
Nancy Webber

State Country

IL

USA
Canada

USA
USA

Canada
Canada

USA
Scotland

USA
Canada

USA
Scotland

USA
USA

Score
17-14,15-9,17-

14

N/A

15-8,15-5

15-13,15-6

15-8,15-5

156-12,15-1

4-0

3-1

2-2

2-0

1-2

0-2

2-0

1-1

0-2

DEFAULT

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender Age
Women's 35+

Women's 35+

Women's 35+

Women's 35+

Women's 35+

Women's 40+

Women's 40+

Women's 40+

Women's 40+

Women's 45+

Women's 45+

Women's 45+

Women's 45+

Women's 50+

Women's 50+

Women's 50+

Name

Ufilya Davis
Helen Roome
Janet Hansen
Jacalyn Wong
Karen Preedy
Shirley Thomson
Selwyn Kwok
Sau-Yuk Chan
Sue Rogers
Shirley Thomson
Horng Lee
Chi-Mei Yang
Linda Hood
Marie Nicols
Barbara Davidson
Jacqueline Hurst
Cheryl Brunt
Margareth Ng
Heather Archer
Jennyfer Goodwyn
Sheena Fischer
Tonny Pannemans
Nancy Acuna
Betty Bartlett
Joanne Cicrich
Chan Vannarath
Seiko Eguma
Tomoko Sawa
Heather Archer
Sue Smith

Karl Fuessel
Trevor Stewart

State Country

WA
WA
CA

OR

CA

OR
OR

USA Def
USA

USA Def
Canada

Canada Def
Canada

Australia Def
Taiwan

Canada Def
Canada

Taiwan Def
Taiwan

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

England Def
England
Australia Def
Australia

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
USA
Netherlands
USA
England
USA

USA

Japan

Japan

O
]
=

=)
]
=

=)
D
el

O

f

New Zealand Def
New Zealand
Def

Germany
Germany

Name

Maryval Rubel
Nancy Webber
Mari Ikeda

Ellen Torres
Michelle Chartier
Joy Kitzmiller
Hufrish Nariman
Ami Shah

Shu-Mei Lee
Shu-Lien Tien
Marilyn Duthie
Jennifer McKewen
Padmini Desai
Ami Shah

Nancy Acuna
Terry Lira

Jocelyn Jenner
Sue Smith

Verna Kuthy
Punita Nagalia
Charlotte Ackerman
Liz Wilson

Irene Kerr

Sudha Sharma
Jennyfer Goodwyn
Cheryl Lawrence
Renate Buhlmann
Petra Waldeck
Robert Cook

Andy Gouw

State Country
IL USA
IL USA
CA USA
Australia
Canada
WA USA
India
India
Taiwan
Taiwan

CA
CA

CT
CT

CA

New Zealand
New Zealand
India
India

USA
USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
India

USA
USA

Australia

India

New Zealand
New Zealand
Germany
Germany

USA
USA

Score
16-10, 15-5

156-10, 15-7

15-6, 15-10

15-8, 15-9

15-3, 15-5
156-5, 15-5
15-11, 10-15,
15-6

15-10, 15-11
15-8, 15-6
15-5, 15-5
156-2, 15-9
DEFAULT
8-15, 15-9,
15-2

15-4, 15-6

NSR

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Bronze



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender
Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Women's

Age
50+

50+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

60+

60+

60+

Name State
Chizuko Oketani

Kazuko Ono

Atsuko Tskukada

Setsuko Yano

Jill Massey

Dorothy Whyte

Hilde Kreulitsch
Brigitte Schiermayer
Celia Billington
Margaret Commiskie
Elizabeth Brown
Anita Harolds
(Gold) Elizabeth
Anita Harolds
(Bronze) Hilde
Brigette Schiermayer
Heidi Konopatzki
Kay Terry

Barbara Cullen
Joanne Sullivan
(Gold) Heidi

Kay Terry

(Bronze) Kumiko
Reiko Shimanaka
(Gold) Miyako

Izumi Nomoto
Setsuko Oi

Yoshiko Yamashita
Toki Mashiko
Chieko Ota

(Gold) Yoshiko
Setsuko Oi

Country

Japan Def
Japan

O

f

Japan
Japan
New Zealand Def

New Zealand
Def

Austria
Austria
New Zealand Def
New Zealand

New Zealand Def
New Zealand

New Zealand Def

New Zealand

Austria Def
Austria

Germany Def
Australia

Canada Def
Canada
Germany Def
Australia

Japan Def
Japan

Japan Def
Japan

Japan Def
Japan

Japan Def
Japan

Japan Def

Japan

Name State Country
Tolken-Becker USA
Joanne Sullivan ~ Canada
Charlotte Ackerman CT USA
Barbara Cullen Canada

Margaret Hejl
Maureen Armstrong
Grace Clements
Roslyn Eades

Jim Massey

Dorothy Whyte

Hilde Kreulitsch
Brigitte Schiermayer
(Silver) Celia
Margaret Commiskie
Jill Massey

Dorothy Whyte
Reiko Shimanaka
Kumiko Uchida
Mimi Nilsson

Ann Young

(Silver) Barbara
Joanne Sullivan
Mimi Nilsson

Ann Young
(Bronze) Mimi Nilsson
Helga Worster
Kayoko Komatsu
Ayako Mizuguchi
Eiko Kudo

Hiro Takeuchi
(Silver) Toki Mashiko
Chieko Ota

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand
Austria
Austria

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand
Japan
Japan
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Score
15-7, 15-7

N/A

15-3,15-11

15-8,15-9

15-12,15-4

4-15,15-6,15-1

3
12-15,15-7,15-

10
15-6,9-15,15-7
15-1,15-2
15-9,6-15,15-1
1

15-4,15-3
17-14,15-5
156-7,15-12
15-1,15-3

15-4,15-9

156-5,11-15,15-
13

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Gold



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Badminton Doubles Results

Date
8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

8/22/98

Round

Gender Age
Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 60+

Women's 65+

Women's 65+

Women's 65+

Women's 70+

Women's 70+

Women's 70+

Name

Kayoko Komatsu
Ayako Mizuguchi
Miyako Akimoto
Izumi Nomoto
Mimi Nilsson
Helga Worster

(Bronze) Ada Wurst

Joyce Jones
Bowyer
Jones
Harvey
Wourst
Buck
Coates
Buck
Calvert
Robertson
Wolfe
Billian
Ennis

Germany Def
USA (Overall

Country Name

Japan Def Eiko Kudo

Japan Hiro Takeuchi
Japan Def Doreen Mattinson
Japan Marian McFegan
Canada Def Joyce Jones
Canada Ada Wurst

USA Def Doreen Mattinson
USA Marian McFegan
Canada Def

USA (Overall

USA Def

USA (Overall

Canada Def

USA (Overall

Canada Def

USA (Overall

USA Def

USA (Overall

State Country
Japan
Japan
England
England

USA
USA

England
England

Score
15-4,15-0

15-2,15-0
15-3,15-8
15-7,15-5
2-0
1-1
0-2
3-0
2-1

1-2

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze



